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Washroom Accessories | Hand Dryers, Towel Dispensers

HAZEL HAND DRYER
402-10-WHI

The Hazel Hand Dryer is an automatic hand dryer with a unique design, saving you 

thousands of dollars per year in paper towels and electricity. Perfect for your high traffic 

bathroom areas, equipped with plug-in wire cord for quick and easy installation, Alpine 

Industries Hazel hand dryers will activate when hands are placed beneath the sensor and 

will stop when hands are removed.

C-FOLD/MULTIFOLD PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER
480 / 481 / 481-S

The C-Fold/Multifold paper towel dispenser is ideal for high traffic restrooms, break rooms, 

food service facilities, health-care facilities and more.  Made of durable 304 stainless steel 

with a brushed finish, features a lock to help prevent tampering and vandalism, and a sight 

window on the dispenser’s front to monitor fill level.

SKU

402-10-WHI

480
481
481-S

CASE
QUANTITY

8

8
10
10

QUANTITY
PURCHASED IN

SINGLE

SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

COLORS

WHITE

STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED
STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED
STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED

SIZE SPECS

10” x 9.5” x 9”

14.5″ x 11.2″ x 4″
10.2″ x 11.2″ x 4″
7.08” x 10.82” x 3.93”

UOM

EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH

480

481 481-S


