## **HAZEL HAND DRYER**

402-10-WHI

The Hazel Hand Dryer is an automatic hand dryer with a unique design, saving you thousands of dollars per year in paper towels and electricity. Perfect for your high traffic bathroom areas, equipped with plug-in wire cord for quick and easy installation, Alpine Industries Hazel hand dryers will activate when hands are placed beneath the sensor and will stop when hands are removed.



480

## C-FOLD/MULTIFOLD PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER 480 / 481 / 481-S

The C-Fold/Multifold paper towel dispenser is ideal for high traffic restrooms, break rooms, food service facilities, health-care facilities and more. Made of durable 304 stainless steel with a brushed finish, features a lock to help prevent tampering and vandalism, and a sight window on the dispenser's front to monitor fill level.





SKU	UOM	QUANTITY PURCHASED IN	CASE QUANTITY	COLORS	SIZE SPECS
402-10-WHI	EACH	SINGLE	8	WHITE	10" <b>x</b> 9.5" <b>x</b> 9"
480 481	EACH EACH	SINGLE SINGLE	8 10	STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED	14.5" <b>x</b> 11.2" <b>x</b> 4" 10.2" <b>x</b> 11.2" <b>x</b> 4"
481-S	EACH	SINGLE	10	STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED	7.08" <b>x</b> 10.82" <b>x</b> 3.93"